T rants & Scholarships

PUBLIC@LIBRARY

@4

113 S. Garfield Ave., Pocatello, ID 83201

e~}
==
=—=
=3

(208) 232-1263 marshalpl.org  8/17jh

Check out our collection of grant and scholarship aids! Emboldened titles are new.

025.11 SWA
061 DIR

061 FOU
061 FOU
361.763 MCI
371.02 B
378.3
378.309 TAN
378.309 TAN

378.34 ELL

378.34 SCH
378.34 TAN

378.73 FRA

379.1 PAW
650.15 BRO
658.1 THO

658.15 BRO
658.15 FOU
658.15 FUN
658.15 G

Fundraising for libraries

Directory of Idaho foundations

Foundation grants to individuals
Foundation directory

How foundations work: what grantseekers...
Free money for private schools

GRE Marching to college

501 ways for adult students to pay for college

The ultimate scholarship book 2017: billions of dollars in
scholarships, grants and prizes

Confessions of a scholarship winner

Scholarship book

Get free cash for college

Colleges that pay you back: the 200 schools that give you the best
bang for your tuition buck

The insider's guide to winning education grants

Grant writing for dummies

Complete idiot’s guide to grant writing

Demystifying grant seeking

The Foundation Center’s guide to winning proposals I1
Fundraising on the Internet

The Foundation Center's guide to proposal writing



658.15 GUI Guia para escribir propuestas

658.15 GOL 30 days to successful fundraising

658.15 KAR The only grant-writing book you'll ever need
658.15 US The art and science of grant writing

658.152 BRA Effective fundraising for nonprofits

658.152 BRO Perfect phrases for writing grant proposals
658.152 GOL Secrets of successful grantsmanship

658.152 MIL Grant writing

658.152 SM1 Complete book of grant writing

796.071 BRO Student athlete’s guide to getting recruited

Here are some major websites dedicated to financial assistance.

Or type “grants and scholarships” in your favorite

search engine and browse the possibilities!

American Indian College Fund

http://lwww.collegefund.org

BYU Idaho Financial Aid

http://www.byui.edu/financial-aid

Catalog of Federal Domestic Assistance

https://lwww.cfda.qov

Eastern Idaho Technical College Financial Aid

http://www.eitc.edu/financial.cfm

FAFSA (Federal Student Aid)

https://fafsa.ed.gov

Government Benefits, Grants and Loans

http://lwww.usa.qov/Citizen/Topics/Benefits.shtml

Grants.Gov

http://lwww.grants.qov/web/grants/home.html

Grantsmanship Center

http://lwww.tgci.com/home

Idaho Nonprofit Center

http://www.idahononprofits.org

Idaho State Board of Education

http://www.boardofed.idaho.qov

Idaho State University Financial Aid

http://www.isu.edu/finaid

State of Idaho
http://lidaho.gov
United Negro College Fund

http://uncf.org/
U.S. Government's Official Web Portal

http://www.usa.gov/index.shtml




