



113 S. Garfield Ave., Pocatello, ID 83201

(208) 232-1263

marshalpl.org

8/17 jh



Check out our collection of grant and scholarship aids! Emboldened titles are new.

$025.11~\mathrm{SWA}$	Fundraising for libraries	
061 DIR	Directory of Idaho foundations	
$061~\mathrm{FOU}$	Foundation grants to individuals	
061 FOU	Foundation directory	
361.763 MCI	How foundations work: what grantseekers	
371.02 B	Free money for private schools	
378.3	GRE Marching to college	
$378.309 \mathrm{TAN}$	501 ways for adult students to pay for college	
378.309 TAN	The ultimate scholarship book 2017: billions of dollars in scholarships, grants and prizes	
378.34 ELL	Confessions of a scholarship winner	
$378.34~\mathrm{SCH}$	Scholarship book	
$378.34~\mathrm{TAN}$	Get free cash for college	
378.73 FRA	Colleges that pay you back: the 200 schools that give you the best bang for your tuition buck	
379.1 PAW	The insider's guide to winning education grants	
650.15 BRO	Grant writing for dummies	
658.1 THO	Complete idiot's guide to grant writing	
658.15 BRO	Demystifying grant seeking	
658.15 FOU	The Foundation Center's guide to winning proposals II	
658.15 FUN	Fundraising on the Internet	
658.15 G	The Foundation Center's guide to proposal writing	

658.15 GUI	Guía para escribir propuestas
$658.15~\mathrm{GOL}$	30 days to successful fundraising
658.15 KAR	The only grant-writing book you'll ever need
658.15 US	The art and science of grant writing
658.152 BRA	Effective fundraising for nonprofits
658.152 BRO	Perfect phrases for writing grant proposals
$658.152~\mathrm{GOL}$	Secrets of successful grantsmanship
658.152 MIL	Grant writing
$658.152~\mathrm{SMI}$	Complete book of grant writing
796.071 BRO	Student athlete's guide to getting recruited

Grants.Gov

http://www.usa.gov/Citizen/Topics/Benefits.shtml

http://www.grants.gov/web/grants/home.html

Here are some major websites dedicated to financial assistance.

Or type "grants and scholarships" in your favorite search engine and browse the possibilities!

American Indian College Fund	Grantsmanship Center
http://www.collegefund.org	http://www.tgci.com/home
BYU Idaho Financial Aid	Idaho Nonprofit Center
http://www.byui.edu/financial-aid	http://www.idahononprofits.org
Catalog of Federal Domestic Assistance	Idaho State Board of Education
https://www.cfda.gov	http://www.boardofed.idaho.gov
Eastern Idaho Technical College Financial Aid	Idaho State University Financial Aid
http://www.eitc.edu/financial.cfm	http://www.isu.edu/finaid
FAFSA (Federal Student Aid)	State of Idaho
https://fafsa.ed.gov	http://idaho.gov
Government Benefits, Grants and Loans	United Negro College Fund

http://uncf.org/

U.S. Government's Official Web Portal

http://www.usa.gov/index.shtml